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CONSULTANTS

Summer 2019

CSN3* . CSN CJ+CST 9 - 18 de Agosto

CLUB HIPICD ASTUR

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Informe generado el 3 de Mayo de 2024 a las 15:28

1,10 m

Ordenes de Salida

9 de Agosto de 2019

(f)l:)BRI;I:.S JINETE
(e] _ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
DOMINANTA (88) ESTEﬁﬁilLeOPEZ'
1 NONE / NONE / 2007 / 112824 158213 ES
) NICOLE ESTEBAS
CASTARNA / NONE
LOPEZ / NONE
ESPINOSA
CAroRS0 VDL 1 e
2 116309 Joseba [Oviedo] 241787 ES
UTOPIA / 2010 /
N VAZQUEZ SILVA,
CASTANA / BELGA
MANUEL / NONE
EL PACIENTE DE MASCARDI
SAUCO (215) JENSEN, Isabella
3 LE TOT DE SEMILLY / 138696 MARIA LORENA 218680 ES
EFFANY / 2004 / JENSEN / LOMAS DE
ALAZANA / CDE FUENSAUCO
. GONZALEZ-
HERACLES DE ALINO SAAVEDRA
(167) GARCIA, Carlos
4 DANKO DE ALINO / 134559 ’ 327995 ES
CARLA GARCIA
SARAGOSSA /2013 /
- ROBES GARCIA /
CASTANA / CDE -
Y.MONTE ALINO
NOUNOURS DU
CRESPO ORTIZ,
MOULIN (63) Maria
5 ERNEST / VENISE DU 127839 101493 ES
ELENA DE CEBALLOS
MOULIN / 2001 / BAYO /
Y JAVIER JERI / NONE
SF
~ SANDIN
o e
6 ) 106053 ANGEL MANUEL 42509 ES
VINON-EXPOIR / 2010 / )
_ SANDIN RODRIGUEZ
CASTANA / CDE -
/Y.VINON S.C.
ELECTRO (101) FLORES TRELIS,
CANTURANO / GRANOLA Belén
7 ) 140905 PATRICIA GEA 268164
/2005 / CASTANA /
ORTIGAS (Y.DE GEA) /
BELGA
NONE
DASPHAENOMEN P
(20) ARDURA PEREZ,
8 CAESAR VAN DE HELLE 113245 Celia 67896 ES
/ KARIATIDE SUSANA PEREZ
SWAENEBLUME / 2003 / HEVIA / PAPPE PHILIP

CASTANA / BWP



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CORDIN (45)
CORIANO / BENAVISTA /
2003 / ALAZAN / OLDBG

VINON
NEOCLASSICA (241)
CLASSIDO / INZA / 2009

/ ALAZANA / CDE

KATTY SFM (5)
REGGI BOY / JAVA DE LA
CORONA X BEY DES
SEVRES /2013 /
CASTANA / CDE

HELLA (265)
REMONDO / ELLA X
PRIME TIME / 2010 /

ALAZANA / CDE

VANDA DU
VERMANDOIS (17)
LANDO / FELISA X
UGOLIN NORMAND /
2009 / CASTANA / SF

ARANJUEZ
BARELIERE (275)
NORMAN PRE NOIR /

ELECTRE DU ROUSSET
X NARCOS 11/ 2010/
BAYO / SF

QUIRIKOU DE LYR
VITESSE (245)
URBAIN DU MONNAI /
GAMINE DE POYANS /
2004 / ALAZANA / SF

ROMY DE CRANN
(240)
MODESTO / NAIADE
D'AVIN / 2005 / TORDO
/ HACKNEY

KAROBICA VAN HET
EELSHOF (26)
QUICKFEUER VAN
KOEKSHOF / PATSY

ROYAL / 2010 / ALAZAN

/ BELGA

BOREAL (223)
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
TORDO / H.A.

ENTENZA DO
PEGULLAL (123)
KANNAN / SHALOM

TANGO X REY DE
DIAMANTES / 2004 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

92086

107810

127836

107213

133614

114582

131599

135731

134986

137108

44959

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BLANCO EMBID,
Alfonso
BLANCO EMBID,
ALFONSO / ORIOL
PRADELLS FRANCO

PEREZ-BERNARDO
VILLABRILLE,
Jimena
JOSE MANUEL PEREZ
BERNARDO / Y.VINON
S.C.

ALONSO CUETO,
Alba
ALBA ALONSO CUETO
/ SANTOS
FERNANDEZ MELENDI

SANZO LOPEZ,
Lucia
EQUITACION
MERESSL / HIPICA DE
PORCEYO, C.B.

ALVAREZ SUAREZ,
Marina
CESAR MESONERO-
ROMANOQOS / M.
MICHEL LESTOQUOY

SUAREZ NOVAL,
Coraima
M2 NIEVES
RODRIGUEZ ORNIA /
HARAS DE LA
BARELIERE

QUIJADA MARINO,
Claudia
MARIA AMPARO
MARINO DIAZ / SARL
ELEVAGE DE LYR

PEREZ MASIDE,
Maria Begofa
M2 BEGONA PEREZ
MASIDE / NONE

ARRADI CASAS,
Patricia
HA HORSES
TRADING, S.L. / NONE

MENERO NEBOT,
Alejandra
ALEJANDRA MENERO
NEBOT / NONE

GARCIA SANCHEZ,
Sara
JOSE ALFREDO
GARCIA PEREZ /
GRANXA DO
PEGULLAL

L.D.N.

16982

133007

35600

221745

159539

132857

149208

242732

206652

268154

153666

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ISOLDA (175)
INDRED DEL MASET /
KAETRINA / 2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

SPACENNY (93)

SPARTACUS / CHACENNY

/2012 / ALAZANA /
ZANG

HINGRET (60)
CASSANDER C/
KATHERINA X ACORD II
/2009 / TORDA / CDE

AKELA DE NANTUEL
(120)
ALLEGRETO / KAYDORA
DE NANTUEL / 2010/
CASTANA / SF

TOULONIQUE DE
WALYRO (21)
TOULON / ELASTIQUE D
"EVORDE X GALOUBET
A /2013 /CASTANA /
CDE

FOR FUN (191)
FOR FASHION / NINA /
2011/ CASTANA /
HOLST

LEX DES HUTINS
(31)
DRAKKAR DES HUTINS /
DIM UP DES HUTINS /
1999 / CASTANA / SAN
FRATELANO

CONQUISTADORA
(122)
CONQUISTADOR /
SONORA /2010 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

UNION' JACK DE
CO'RAIL (130)
IDEAL DE LA LOGE /
ECOPE DU HALAGE /
2008 / ALAZAN / SF

TIMBA DEL POMAR
(180)
TORNADO / ORUNA /
2008 / CASTANA / CDE

RUFFIANO JH (293)
MAMBO V / EXCLUSIVA
111/ 2010 / ALAZAN /
PRE

L.A.C.

131396

127405

114507

156036

132849

128462

139278

113752

105768

109425

137120

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LE GAL PEREZ,
Oscar
SAUL GUTIERREZ OTI
/ NONE

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ,
Marta
JOAQUIN LUACES
JIMENEZ-ALFARO /
NONE

COBO DEL RiO,
Maria
OSCAR LEGAL PEREZ
/ SAUL GUTIERREZ
oTI

GARCIA SANCHEZ,
Borja
MIGUEL ANGEL SANZ
SANZ / NONE

ARDURA PEREZ,
Leopoldo
GUILLERMO

GONZALEZ ALONSO /
Y.WALYRO

HUERTA VEGA,
Irene
MIGUEL A. HUERTA /
NONE

ASTOLFI LOPEZ,
Jaime
LUIS FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER / NONE

GARCIA SANCHEZ,
Carlos
CARLOS GARCIA
SANCHEZ / NONE

GAZTELUMENDI

MIKOLTA, Nora

CONCHA MICOLTA
PELLON / MLLE.
EMILIE LE PAGE

HERNANDEZ
SANTOS, Celia
CELIA HERNANDEZ

SANTOS / Y.EL POMAR

VETH DIAZ, Isabel
CABALLOS
NAVARRO,S.L. /
JOANNE HEARST

L.D.N.

50057

6199

193264

206859

59786

144617

208045

206862

93436

220427

165638

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

JUPITER DE JC (195)
LANDORS B / JOTA DE
GALEON /2011 /
ALAZANA / A.A.

CANTARO Z (96)
CASCOR Z / CELANDA
VERTE Z X CHELLANO Z
/2014 / TORDA / ZANG

BENITO (256)
TJUNGSKE / BENNETA /
2012/ TORDO /
WIELSKOPOLSKY

DON PELAYO Z (81)
LORD Z / LAVINIA / 2011
/ ALAZANA / CDE

ABACO HONTANAR
(62)
ARRIONDAS / ANCOLIE
X HALTEA Il / 2008 /
ALAZANA / CDE

NEGUSITA (76)
NEGUS DE B'NEVILLE /
UNNA /2013 / NEGRA /

CDE

LATINA LV (234)
NUBARRON /
RINCONERA 11/ 2006 /
TORDO / PRE

CHESTER DC (40)
ACTION BREAKER /
CHOCO X CASHMAN /
2013 / CASTANA / CDE

NEWTON CHEMAC
(230)
NINTENDER / NONE /
2006 / CASTANA /
OLDBG

FARALA DE SANTI
(112)

BULDER DE SANTI /
ALMA DE SANTI X LORD
/2011 / CASTANA /
CRUZ

FAISCA (239)
DERBY DE L'ISLE /
HERMINE DU PLAPE X
TALENT DE FAVI /2008
/ ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

127911

132032

134531

113176

125644

134128

135427

127297

80011

122728

131595

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

INFIESTA
ALVAREZ, Beatriz
BEATRIZ INFIESTA
ALVAREZ /
FERNANDO ROMERO
MONTESINO

FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ, Ana
ANA FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

RUIZ BUENO,
Pablo
PABLO RUIZ BUENO /
NONE

DIEGO
CUADRIELLO,
Ignacio
ROBERTO DIEGO
ALONSO /
FONTEMENA-PRESTIN

COSIDO
BETEGON,
Gonzalo
COSIDO BETEGON /
EL HONTANAR

DE WIT GUZMAN,
Juan Antonio
PATRICIO
MALDONADO
MAESTRE /
EQUESTRIAN SPORT
S.L

NOVAL CASIELLES,
Paloma
PALOMA NOVAL
CASIELLES / NICOLAS
SUAREZ ALARCON

BERMUDEZ
MONTES, Andrea
EVA MARIA MONTES
CORZO / LA MESADA

DC

MORCHON
CORDOVILLA,
Carla
IGNACIO MORCHON
VAQUERO / NONE

GARCIA NAVES,
Claudia
VICTOR JOSE GARCIA
VELA / CABALLOS DE
SANTI

PEREZ ABOLLO,
Alexia
MATILDE ABOLLO
NAVAS / PROXECTO
HOME GALICIA

L.D.N.

14346

1848

193285

59942

67848

1573

216089

58777

65570

199190

201052

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BRISA DE
MONTEMEAO (263)
42 BELMONDO /
MACARENA / 2006 /
ALAZANA / CRUZ

oS

IGHALO (168)
43 NONE / NONE / 2012 /
ALAZANA / NONE

TRIANA (211)
44 NONE / NONE / 2010 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

CUMANAA DE MIES
(197)
45 CENTAUER Z / DOLLAR
GIRL X VAMIRO M /2010
/ CASTANA / CDE

VENUS D’AS DE PIC
(247)

QUITE EASY (DE) / LILLY

/2009 / CASTANA / SF

46

CONLANDRA (132)
CONLANDER / CALETTA
/2012 / CASTANA /
OLDBG

47

TOP CLASS DES
DESIG (57)
48 KANNAN / TOP LULU X
QUIDAM DE REVEL /
2012 / ALAZAN / CDE

CAPRICE PICADILI Z
(48)
None FELTON DU MONT /
FLAMME DE L’ILLE /
2009 / CASTANA / ZANG

LINDA DC (259)
LORD OF THE DANCE /
LIMBUS X LIMBUS /
2007 / CASTANA / CDE

None

L.A.C.

135733

125990

110560

116981

134455

135741

119245

149015

90369

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SANTIAGO
ARTIME, Pablo
Y.K'17.3 S.L. / NONE

GONZALEZ-

SAAVEDRA
GARCIA, Carlos

SARA PINERA
SUEIRAS / NONE

MARTINEZ
ALONSO, Eva
AURELIO GARCIA
ALONSO / NONE

JENKINS
ASUNSOLO,
Jacqueline

JACKELKNE JENKINS /

Y.DE MIES

RICO DE
SANTIAGO,
Antonio
IGNACIO RICO
GARCIA-INES / MME
ASTRID VAN DAMME
COURTECUISSE

GIL GOMEZ,
Alvaro
GONZALO DE LA
PRESILLA ARROYO /
GEBRUDER MOLLER
GBR

CERDIDO
CALDERON, Angel

Y.ES DESIG / Y.ES
DESIG

CALVINO RABON,
Roi
RICARDO DEL CAMPO
LOPEZ-CRESPO /
NONE

SANCHEZ
ALTABLE, Sara
SARA SANCHEZ

ALTABLE / LA

MESADA DC

L.D.N.

243983

327995

148133

247722

234177

16399

272908

8771

65694

Pais

ES

ES

ES

MX

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



	1,10 m
	9 de Agosto de 2019


